

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.106/2002

AGRA BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv. for  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

At the request of the learned counsel for the  
State of U.P., the case is adjourned for two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master