

P
W.P(C)No. 106 OF 2002

ITEM No.37

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.106/2002

AGRA BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T.
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kalra, Adv.
Mrs. Deepti K. Mehrotra, Adv.

O R D E R

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

Call next week.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

