

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 106 OF 2002

AGRA BAR ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.ShailKr.Dwivedi,AAG
Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv
Mr.S.B.Tripathi, Adv.
Mr.Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after six weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master